Moonlight Porcelain

PLATFORM SURFACES

Beauitifully rustic, weathered wood is captured perfectly in the Moonlight series. Available in the popular 6” x 36”
plank size, this series is offered in five essential colors: Mushroom, Mist, Chestnut, Twilight and Shadow.

Chestnut LNO3 shown in a staggered pattern

Packaging

Size (Nominal)

Size (Actual)

Pieces per Carton

Weight per Carton

Cartons per Pallet

SQFT per Carton
Thickness

Recommended Grout Joint

6” x 36”
515/16" x 35 9/16"
10
53.4 Ibs.

48
14.6
8.2mm
3/16"

Mushroom
LNO1

Twilight
LN04

Technical Data
Color Variation
DCOF

Breaking Strength
MOHs

Water Absorption
Chemical Resistance
Abrasion Resistance

Mist Chestnut

LNO2 LNO3

| | Shadow
. LNO5

V3

>20.42
=325 Ibs.
7

<0.5%
Class A
Class Il
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